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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 32 Messieurs, 200m Dos Cat. générale
16/02/2025 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 2:44.00;  16: 2:38.00;  17: 2:34.00;  18: 2:28.00;  19 +: 2:22.00
Points: AQUA 2025

QU PL NAME YB CLUB COUNTRY I-TIM S-TIME FINA 100m 200m

15 ans

B 1. THILL, Esteban 10 ENLN BEL 2:19.53 2:20.93 500 1:08.93 1:12.00
B 2. LAMBERT, Noah 10 LGN BEL 2:31.87 2:23.98 469 1:10.10 1:13.88

3. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL 2:28.14 2:28.44 428 1:14.08 1:14.36
4. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 2:28.57 2:28.77 425 1:12.27 1:16.50
5. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 2:29.24 2:31.81 400 1:14.91 1:16.90
6. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 2:33.50 2:33.26 389 1:14.57 1:18.69
7. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 2:33.62 2:34.02 383 1:15.26 1:18.76
8. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 2:36.19 2:35.08 375 1:16.87 1:18.21
9. MARCHOT, Noé 10 W BEL 2:37.63 2:37.10 361 1:16.75 1:20.35

10. VROMAN, Wout 10 STA BEL 2:34.46 2:37.97 355 1:17.43 1:20.54
11. ERTVELD, Arthur 10 LSC BEL NT 2:38.20 354 1:17.05 1:21.15
12. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL 2:41.41 2:39.30 346 1:17.47 1:21.83
13. HUBERTY, Stanislas 10 LSC BEL 2:52.06 2:41.12 335 1:20.09 1:21.03
14. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 2:48.44 2:43.64 319 1:19.41 1:24.23
15. BOEHM, Lennart 10 CNSW GER 2:40.49 2:43.68 319 1:19.45 1:24.23

16 ans

A 1. PELLE, Luca-Alexandru 09 CNBA BEL 2:12.08 2:12.45 603 1:04.39 1:08.06
A 2. STRUYS, Gabriel 09 STD BEL 2:18.61 2:20.71 503 1:07.98 1:12.73
B 3. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 2:22.47 2:23.34 476 1:11.16 1:12.18
B 4. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 2:24.65 2:23.42 475

JA

R 5. BENSASSI, Abdallah 09 CNBA BEL 2:22.66 2:24.24 467 1:09.69 1:14.55
R 6. DUBOIS, Simon 09 MOSAN BEL 2:23.33 2:24.57 463 1:10.50 1:14.07

7. REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 2:40.85 2:25.94 451 1:15.42 1:10.52
8. NEGRIN, Samuel 09 MHN BEL 2:27.32 2:26.88 442 1:11.08 1:15.80
9. DERKENNE, Mateo 09 PERRON BEL 2:16.54 2:30.84 408 1:14.05 1:16.79

10. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 2:37.73 2:30.94 407 1:13.39 1:17.55

17 - 18 ans

A 1. GONZALEZ PEREZ, Rodrigo 07 SL ESP 2:15.60 2:14.49 576 1:04.97 1:09.52
A 2. MACHALE, Liam 07 CNSW IRL 2:17.18 2:17.73 536 1:06.08 1:11.65
A 3. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 2:17.57 2:19.56 515 1:07.46 1:12.10
A 4. ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 2:22.56 2:20.47 505 1:07.72 1:12.75
A 5. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 2:22.91 2:20.68 503 1:07.18 1:13.50
B 6. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL NT 2:22.59 483 1:08.67 1:13.92
B 7. ZEIMES, Elric 07 ESN BEL 2:18.02 2:22.63 483 1:09.14 1:13.49
B 8. GOFFAUX, Thibault 07 CMA BEL 2:23.00 2:24.09 468 1:09.97 1:14.12

9. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 2:20.42 2:25.51 455 1:09.51 1:16.00
10. SFAR, Mehdi 08 CNSW TUN 2:21.11 2:27.34 438 1:10.80 1:16.54
11. MESTDAGT, Arnaud 08 ESN BEL 2:25.40 2:29.02 423 1:11.78 1:17.24
12. PARLEVLIET, Zeno 08 STA BEL 2:31.68 2:30.80 408 1:13.41 1:17.39
13. D'HOOGE, Liam 08 STA BEL 2:28.79 2:30.99 407 1:14.40 1:16.59
14. ANKAERT, Léon 08 ENLN BEL 2:26.98 2:32.39 396 1:13.14 1:19.25

19 ans et plus

A 1. THILL, Nicolas 05 SL LUX 2:10.95 2:11.90 610 1:03.34 1:08.56
B ** 2. CLAEYS, Arthur 02 STA BEL 2:16.36 2:22.15 488 1:09.03 1:13.12
** 3. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT 2:27.71 435 1:09.80 1:17.91
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 32, Messieurs, 200m Dos, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1. THILL, Nicolas 05 SL LUX 2:10.95 2:11.90 610 1:03.34 1:08.56
A 2. PELLE, Luca-Alexandru 09 CNBA BEL 2:12.08 2:12.45 603 1:04.39 1:08.06
A 3. GONZALEZ PEREZ, Rodrigo 07 SL ESP 2:15.60 2:14.49 576 1:04.97 1:09.52
A 4. MACHALE, Liam 07 CNSW IRL 2:17.18 2:17.73 536 1:06.08 1:11.65
A 5. URBAIN, Raphael 08 SSSV BEL 2:17.57 2:19.56 515 1:07.46 1:12.10
A 6. ZEGAYE, Imrane 07 HN BEL 2:22.56 2:20.47 505 1:07.72 1:12.75
A 7. BIHORAC, Hamza 07 HN BEL 2:22.91 2:20.68 503 1:07.18 1:13.50
A 8. STRUYS, Gabriel 09 STD BEL 2:18.61 2:20.71 503 1:07.98 1:12.73
B 9. THILL, Esteban 10 ENLN BEL 2:19.53 2:20.93 500 1:08.93 1:12.00
B **10. CLAEYS, Arthur 02 STA BEL 2:16.36 2:22.15 488 1:09.03 1:13.12
B 11. MAGREMANNE, Mattéo 08 LGN BEL NT 2:22.59 483 1:08.67 1:13.92
B 12. ZEIMES, Elric 07 ESN BEL 2:18.02 2:22.63 483 1:09.14 1:13.49
B 13. YAZAG, Amayas 09 MHN BEL 2:22.47 2:23.34 476 1:11.16 1:12.18
B 14. LEBRUN, Julien 09 CNHUY BEL 2:24.65 2:23.42 475

JA

B 15. LAMBERT, Noah 10 LGN BEL 2:31.87 2:23.98 469 1:10.10 1:13.88
B 16. GOFFAUX, Thibault 07 CMA BEL 2:23.00 2:24.09 468 1:09.97 1:14.12
R 17. BENSASSI, Abdallah 09 CNBA BEL 2:22.66 2:24.24 467 1:09.69 1:14.55
R 18. DUBOIS, Simon 09 MOSAN BEL 2:23.33 2:24.57 463 1:10.50 1:14.07

19. CHRISTIAENS, Théo 08 PERRON BEL 2:20.42 2:25.51 455 1:09.51 1:16.00
20. REINESCH, Inaki 09 CNB LUX 2:40.85 2:25.94 451 1:15.42 1:10.52
21. NEGRIN, Samuel 09 MHN BEL 2:27.32 2:26.88 442 1:11.08 1:15.80
22. SFAR, Mehdi 08 CNSW TUN 2:21.11 2:27.34 438 1:10.80 1:16.54

** 23. LEROY, Thibo 03 EC BEL NT 2:27.71 435 1:09.80 1:17.91
24. HOES, Tom Alexander 10 MHN BEL 2:28.14 2:28.44 428 1:14.08 1:14.36
25. AROKIUM, Luca 10 CNBA BEL 2:28.57 2:28.77 425 1:12.27 1:16.50
26. MESTDAGT, Arnaud 08 ESN BEL 2:25.40 2:29.02 423 1:11.78 1:17.24
27. PARLEVLIET, Zeno 08 STA BEL 2:31.68 2:30.80 408 1:13.41 1:17.39
28. DERKENNE, Mateo 09 PERRON BEL 2:16.54 2:30.84 408 1:14.05 1:16.79
29. BOMBAERTS, Maloh 09 BOUST BEL 2:37.73 2:30.94 407 1:13.39 1:17.55
30. D'HOOGE, Liam 08 STA BEL 2:28.79 2:30.99 407 1:14.40 1:16.59
31. SYLVIO, Sacha 10 ENLN BEL 2:29.24 2:31.81 400 1:14.91 1:16.90
32. ANKAERT, Léon 08 ENLN BEL 2:26.98 2:32.39 396 1:13.14 1:19.25
33. DE BECKER, Aurélien 10 WN BEL 2:33.50 2:33.26 389 1:14.57 1:18.69
34. DAVID, Alan 10 PERRON BEL 2:33.62 2:34.02 383 1:15.26 1:18.76
35. DELATTRE, Shaïn 10 ENLN BEL 2:36.19 2:35.08 375 1:16.87 1:18.21
36. MARCHOT, Noé 10 W BEL 2:37.63 2:37.10 361 1:16.75 1:20.35
37. VROMAN, Wout 10 STA BEL 2:34.46 2:37.97 355 1:17.43 1:20.54
38. ERTVELD, Arthur 10 LSC BEL NT 2:38.20 354 1:17.05 1:21.15
39. LUYCKX, Joey 10 WN BEL 2:41.41 2:39.30 346 1:17.47 1:21.83
40. HUBERTY, Stanislas 10 LSC BEL 2:52.06 2:41.12 335 1:20.09 1:21.03
41. TRUBBIA, Alessio 10 BCSG BEL 2:48.44 2:43.64 319 1:19.41 1:24.23
42. BOEHM, Lennart 10 CNSW GER 2:40.49 2:43.68 319 1:19.45 1:24.23


